Visit the sp enduur of the past. Extra Iarge living room,
dining room, eat-in kitchen, five bedrooms, family room
with flreplacef den, utility room, main floor laundry, fenced

inground pool, the list goes on ... this could be a bed and
breakfast or two family home ... call John T. Cook.**
$249,900. McE-413

BY THE STFIEAM
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Spacious 3 bedroom mablle hnme nverlnukmg park.
New front deck off enclosed sun-porch, 2 baths and
separate laundry. $69,900. Call Bonnie Sturgeon.”

E Prlce Hame Pnces are
Definitely Down.
| 2. Selection ... Great Choice on the
| Market Today. i
| 3. Interest Rates ... Very Attractive.

4 ann Payments As Lﬂw as 5 “a.

i

= ' -:-c;%. R e
_ : Eﬁ‘.':'““

SRR 2

R e

1/3 of an acre adds to this find. Brick/aluminum exterior,
quiet crescent, close to schools and shopping. Golf
course just around the corner. Many upgrades, stone/
brick fireplace, 16 x 20 deck, fenced yard. $185,000.

Call Ken Laing® at 519-833-2171. McE-428

TWO FOR ONE - $144 qﬂﬁ

Main house 2 BR, new oak kitchen, hard.voodﬂonmln LR,
ful basement. Huuaeanddeta:lﬂdnaulated garage. Has
new 25yr. shingles. Second house 1 BR with attached 1 car
garageandfulbasem Large lot with rock garden waterfal,

greatpotential, Cal Wayne Knight.*
g P - v McE-390

fnra good ptacetu hang your hat plusgood
income frnm 3 other tenants? Lots of parking space. In
Georgetown area.
Call John T. Cook** or Cecil Chambers™.

Cm Chambors**
Res. 833-2623
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Fargaﬂwapalmm sta:tynurﬁebgeﬂ'lerlnms reat ittle
cottage on Main Street in one of the prettiest littie Vilages in
Ontario. Carries like rent and gives you a chance to buikd your
equity for a move up. Call Bob Oliver* for the scoop on this
vilage home. New price: $91,000.
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| GotKids? Then this home is just the one fur you. thht nextto |
the school and convenient to downtown. You won't need a |

with Bonnie Sturgeon.”

Very scenic, smtable fur estate typa devainpment
Credit River runs through N/E portion. Older home with
9’ ceilings, Bank Barn and Drive-Shed. Call Listing
Agent Nora Seper* - Co-listed with Re/Max Horizons.

McE-427

{ second car, living here. 3 bedrooms, 2-4 piece baths, excep-
tional master bedroom, airtight stove, main floor laundry and

single garage. Price roll back to $142,000. Come take a look

McE-396

35 Main Street, Erin
1 800 930-4293

(519) 833-9393
(905) 453-3811

cession road, golfing lifestyle. Always check these four:
| windows, shingles, septic and furnace, then add location, | -
| condition and price. This is a Bob Oliver* "Best Buy" rated |
| home. 7 Delerin Cr., $185,000. 519-833-2099.

10th L!NE EHIN TOWNSHIP |

B. G SqmreTrnher Hnrna 4 bedrooms, whlrboolmb f'ra-
place ensute, fireplace in family room, honey gold warmth
interior log wals, great deck, main floor laundry, eat-in kitchen,

stream, hardwoods, 8000 xmas trees, new horsebam,
paddocks. $499,000. Cal Bob Oliver* for appt.

McE-376

] 98 ACRES—
| FARM RETREAT

Brick Victonan three
bedroom home in
excellent shape.
Fireplace, walkout
from living room. River'
runs through 6,000
trees. Highway
frontage. $139,900.
Call John T. Cook.**

McE-432

" ?E‘ess_lqnal 'iﬁhﬂl{[ﬂlﬁﬁi—__ |

home. Call
McE-421
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Total pma-::y m&Ma::ms mSnulh of Enn Wageunpaved
road. 4 bedroom ranch bungalow with walkout basement,
fabulous kitchen, oversized double garage, above ground
pool. Wonderfulproperty. ﬂﬁmm‘tlaﬁatﬁ‘etlﬁﬂnﬂ

Call Bob Oliver®.

McE-418

Jﬁhn cbok‘* |
Res. 451-2870

20 MAIN STREET, HILLSBURGH - 77 frontage.
Zoned VC3. Elizabeth St. access also. Explore the possibili-
ties. $72,500. Bob Oliver* 833-2099. McE-403

$85,000 - 2 acres in Erin Township on paved road. Beau-
tiful building site overlooking pond. Great views! Call John
T. Cook™ or Nora Seper.* McE-429

$45,000 - Very pretty 1 acre building lot. Between

Orangeville and Shelbume. 3rd Line Amaranth. Call Bob
McE-395

Oliver* 833-2099.

GorgmnﬁiehmmnﬁtanleyPaﬂgEm Easymmta
to the city. Pondsite views. Two large bedrooms and 10 x 24

family roomwith 2 walkouts to wraparound deck and very prt-
vate lot. Dream kitchen, central air, hardwood floor in spacious
fving room. Largeshedmhhycto Thssabaaulynfabuy.Cai
Bonnie Sturgeon* fnraﬂlha details. McE-424

~Ken Jessop*
Res. 855-4436

'Wa ne I(nl%ht*
Hes 028-

= I(anLain* :
‘Res. 833-2171

Bob Oliver*, MVA
Res. 833-2099

K bedrﬂum sidesplit in Erin Helghts TDP o' the H'" loca- |

tion, backs onto the 8th line, Erin Twp's most scenic con-
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NEW PRICE |s

An incredible price! Brick bi-level with spacious yard,
near the park, quiet street, woodland views, near rec-
reation. Fireside comfort. 3 bedroom / 1x4 ceramic tile
baths, gas heat, woodburner. Deck, golf course, city
water. An incredible price! Call Bob Oliver.* 833-2099.

l McE-426

Quaint two bedroom (plus loft). Walk to schools and
shopping. Cosy family room with woodstove. Large
lot. Great price: $136,000.
Call Nora Seper™.

McE-431
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Thn Emabestpmed nnhﬂe huma lnStarley F’alk, Em, "Mlh I
4 bdrms, large eat-in kiichen, totally.renovated living room,
mnymwwnm fuljfenuadyardm river. This

EwyawnndedLﬂspntforﬁrstunﬁbuyemalﬂaﬂw:htﬂe
too. Call Bonnie Sturgeon* before this one is Sold!

McE-402

4badmﬂmnavaywellkeptsthitmold5nn near
downtown. Windows, shingles, septic & heating all O.K.
Fireplace, open concept kitchen walkout to breakfast
nook and deck. Call Bob Oliver* or Ken Laing*.

$179,900. McE-420

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

Coﬂeeshop &q:ematty r.:ecreamasiablished pmvensnﬁl
business venture, Credit River at rear, 190’ frontage on Main
Street, Erin Village. Come check it out with Bob Oliver®.
$199,000.

McE-419

Nora S

Bonnh Sturgann*
Res. 833-7317

Res. 855-6683

McE-430 F
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